sUCI

CLASSEMENT DE L'ETAPE
STAGE CLASSIFICATION

LYNGDAL - KRISTIANSAND

Date : 30/05/2019 Etape - Stage: 3
Organisateur - Organiser : Tour des Fjords AS Distance : 180 km
Epreuve - Race:  Tour of Norway Moyenne - Average : 40.635km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart Bonif. pg.
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap Bon.

1 11 10019821326 HAGEN Edvald Boasson Team Dimension Data NOR 04h25'47" 10"

2 55 10008705833 * NIEUWENHUIS Joris Team Sunweb NED 04h25'49" 02" 6"

3 1 10003269183 KRISTOFF Alexander Uae Team Emirates NOR 04h25'50" 03" 4"

4 51 10009403324 BOL Cees Team Sunweb NED 04h25'50" "

5 74 10006679644 KIRSCH Alex Trek - Segafredo LUX 04h25'50" "

6 35 10008198807 MARTINELLI Davide Deceuninck - Quick - Step ITA 04h25'50" "

7 84 10005560710 MEZGEC Luka Mitchelton - Scott SLO 04h25'50" "

8 135 10007914170 VAN ASBROECK Tom Israel Cycling Academy BEL 04h25'50" "

9 21 10010023316 * HALVORSEN Kristoffer Team Ineos NOR 04h25'50" "

10 53 10011144068 * HIRSCHI Marc Team Sunweb SuUl 04h25'50" "

11 95 10009807488 NAESEN Lawrence Lotto Soudal BEL 04h25'50" "

12 163 10010091216 * MENTEN Milan Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise BEL 04h25'50" "

13 34 10008622876 LAMPAERT Yves Deceuninck - Quick - Step BEL 04h25'50" "

14 43 10005968615 SCULLY Tom Ef Education First NZL 04h25'50" "

15 206 10081233238 TRONDSEN Trond Hakon Team Coop NOR 04h25'50" "

16 93 10014621621 * LAMBRECHT Bjorg Lotto Soudal BEL 04h25'50" "

17 174 10015032152 SWIFT Connor Team Arkea - Samsic GBR 04h25'50" "

18 45 10005391261 VANMARCKE Sep Ef Education First BEL 04h25'50" "

19 96 10006453110 WELLENS Tim Lotto Soudal BEL 04h25'50" "

20 23 10004563327 SWIFT Ben Team Ineos GBR 04h25'50" "

21 41 10006288715 HOFLAND Moreno Ef Education First NED 04h25'50" "

22 22 10002630401 GOLAS Michal Team Ineos POL 04h25'50" "

23 131 10080883533 ENGER Sondre Holst Israel Cycling Academy NOR 04h25'50" "

24 64 10007297111 VAN DER HOORN Taco Team Jumbo - Visma NED 04h25'50" "

25 181 10008659454 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas Uno - X Norwegian Developme ~ NOR 04h25'50" "

26 103 10009816077 * GIDICH Yevgeniy Astana Pro Team KAZ 04h25'50" "

27 113 10006658426 CHERNETSKII Sergei Caja Rural - Seguros Rga RUS 04h25'50" "

28 105 10002444784 SANCHEZ Luis Leén Astana Pro Team ESP 04h25'50" "

29 132 10008676935 JENSEN August Israel Cycling Academy NOR 04h25'50" "

30 151 10002204914 WEENING Pieter Roompot - Charles NED 04h25'50" "

31 182 10008675925 HOELGAARD Markus Uno - X Norwegian Developme ~ NOR 04h25'50" "

32 102 10008664609 BOHORQUEZ SANCHEZ Hernando Astana Pro Team COL 04h25'50" "

33 3 10006875563 BYSTR@M Sven Erik Uae Team Emirates NOR 04h25'50" "

34 66 10004313147 WYNANTS Maarten Team Jumbo - Visma BEL 04h25'50" "

35 111 10042286324 ARANBURU DEBA Alexander Caja Rural - Seguros Rga ESP 04h25'50" "

36 144 10009421411 * ERIKSSON Lucas Riwal Readynez Cycling Team  SWE 04h25'50" "

37 133 10009246710 * GOLDSTEIN Omer Israel Cycling Academy ISR 04h25'50" "

38 171 10009575496 BONNAMOUR Franck Team Arkea - Samsic FRA 04h25'50" "

39 92 10005708533 ARMEE Sander Lotto Soudal BEL 04h25'50" "

40 91 10074860237 HAGEN Carl Fredrik Lotto Soudal NOR 04h25'50" "

41 121 10010166186 * FEDELI Alessandro Delko Marseille Provence ITA 04h25'50" "

42 31 10005335283 DECLERCQ Tim Deceuninck - Quick - Step BEL 04h25'50" "

43 164 10008699062 VAN GESTEL Dries Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise BEL 04h25'50" "

44 202 10008659353 AASVOLD Kristian Team Coop NOR 04h25'50" "

45 81 10009501233 * AFFINI Edoardo Mitchelton - Scott ITA 04h25'50" "

46 204 10011048785 * ERIKSSON Jacob Team Coop SWE 04h25'50" "

47 61 10007096138 DE TIER Floris Team Jumbo - Visma BEL 04h25'50" "

48 162 10008669356 DELTOMBE Kevin Sport Viaanderen - Baloise BEL 04h25'50" "

49 5 10008692594 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr Uae Team Emirates BLR 04h25'50" "
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184
134
15
85
a4
195
186
142
72
32
36

141
185

203
155
153
183
26
122
94
101
124
104
24
33

42
12
193
75
14
73
82
166
143
62
175
86
136
16
71
114
13
115
106
54
123
196
161
176
165
192
46
145
201
205
56
191

10009647238
10007523342
10019889226
10009115556
10009817188
10008856989
10009893576
10019920043
10002208853
10058736615
10007522534
10002817933
10008114234
10088068809
10050087043
10008129691
10003322939
10006641652
10008849616
10003267769
10009362908
10003038306
10007219309
10006875159
10009818101
10002071841
10009230441
10002751346
10002833794
10009734942
10009776065
10008635408
10006883243
10007229514
10007229817
10011139624
10007514450
10005961844
10002857743
10014877760
10004819264
10005351653
10002523596
10007744220
10002302722
10019037545
10010041100
10007514652
10006801296
10015603745
10003246753
10009334717
10002310604
10008852848
10046251200
10011129722
10088321312
10015860995
10010661492
10009776166

SKAARSETH Anders
TUREK Daniel

* TILLER Rasmus Fossum
* SCOTSON Callum

* VAN DEN BERG Julius
VANGSTAD Andreas
TRZEN Torstein

LUNKE Sindre Skjgstad
DE KORT Koen

* EVENEPOEL Remco
VAKOC Petr

MORI Manuele

HAGEN Krister
SKJERPING Kiristoffer
SUTHERLAND Rory
BENDIXEN Louis

VAN POPPEL Boy
REINDERS Elmar

* RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
STANNARD lan

FILOSI luri

MAES Nikolas
BIZHIGITOV Zhandos
GROSU Eduard-Michael
* NATAROV Yuriy
KIRYIENKA Vasil

* HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose
FERRARI Roberto
LANGEVELD Sebastian

* MADER Gino
FORFANG Ole

MULLEN Ryan
ANDERSEN Michael Valgren
FRAME Alex
EDMONDSON Alexander
* WEEMAES Sasha
KAMP Alexander
LINDEMAN Bert-Jan
VACHON Florian

* STANNARD Robert
VAN WINDEN Dennis
VERMOTE Julien

BEPPU Fumiyuki
MALUCELLI Matteo
CUMMINGS Stephen
MORA VEDRI Sebastian
STALNOV Nikita

KRAGH ANDERSEN Asbjgrn
JONES Brenton

* WAERENSKJOLD Sgren
DE KETELE Kenny

* WELTEN Bram

VAN HECKE Preben
EVENSEN Henrik

* WHELAN James
VEYHE Torkil

* LUNDER Eirik

* SOTBERG Andre

* STORK Florian

DAHL Herman

Uno - X Norwegian Developme
Israel Cycling Academy

Team Dimension Data
Mitchelton - Scott

Ef Education First

Joker Fuel Of Norway

Uno - X Norwegian Developme
Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
Trek - Segafredo

Deceuninck - Quick - Step
Deceuninck - Quick - Step
Uae Team Emirates

Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
Uno - X Norwegian Developme
Uae Team Emirates

Team Coop

Roompot - Charles

Roompot - Charles

Uno - X Norwegian Developme
Team Ineos

Delko Marseille Provence
Lotto Soudal

Astana Pro Team

Delko Marseille Provence
Astana Pro Team

Team Ineos

Deceuninck - Quick - Step
Uae Team Emirates

Ef Education First

Team Dimension Data

Joker Fuel Of Norway

Trek - Segafredo

Team Dimension Data

Trek - Segafredo

Mitchelton - Scott

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise
Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
Team Jumbo - Visma

Team Arkea - Samsic
Mitchelton - Scott

Israel Cycling Academy

Team Dimension Data

Trek - Segafredo

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Team Dimension Data

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Astana Pro Team

Team Sunweb

Delko Marseille Provence
Joker Fuel Of Norway

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise
Team Arkea - Samsic

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise
Joker Fuel Of Norway

Ef Education First

Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
Team Coop

Team Coop

Team Sunweb

Joker Fuel Of Norway
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NOR
CZE
NOR
AUS
NED
NOR
NOR
NOR
NED
BEL
CZE
ITA
NOR
NOR
AUS
DEN
NED
NED
NOR
GBR
ITA
BEL
KAZ
ROU
KAZ
BLR
COoL
ITA
NED
Sul
NOR
IRL
DEN
NZL
AUS
BEL
DEN
NED
FRA
AUS
NED
BEL
JPN
ITA
GBR
ESP
KAZ
DEN
AUS
NOR
BEL
NED
BEL
NOR
AUS
DEN
NOR
NOR
GER
NOR

04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h25'50"
04h26'06"
04h26'21"
04h26'46"
04h26'46"
04h26'46"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'05"
04h27'11"
04h27'17"
04h27'17"
04h27'25"
04h27'25"
04h27'39"
04h28'33"
04h25'50"
04h29'49"
04h30'09"
04h30'12"
04h30'46"
04h30'58"
04h30'58"
04h30'58"
04h30'58"
04h30'58"
04h31'26"
04h31'26"
04h31'26"
04h31'58"
04h31'58"
04h31'58"
04h32'16"
04h33'35"
04h34'04"
04h34'04"
04h34'15"
04h34'15"
04h34'15"
04h34'15"

01'24"
01'30"

01'38"
01'52"
02'46"
03"
04'02"
04'22"
04'25"
04'59"
05'11"

05'39"

06'11"

06'29"
07'48"
08'17"

08'28"

4"
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110 52 10001428106 CURVERS Roy Team Sunweb

111 146 10006064504 QUAADE Rasmus Christian Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
112 116 10074893377 SOTO MARTINEZ Nelson Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
113 25 10008681379 LAWLESS Christopher Team Ineos

114 125 10007892245 KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw Delko Marseille Provence
115 112 10010994932 * BANASZEK Alan Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

Aucun coureur hors-délai / No OTL

Nombre de partants : 117

NON PARTANTS - DN S
Dossard/Bib 194 - ROINAS Fritjof - Joker Fuel Of Norway - 10074860439
Numbers : 1

ABANDONS - DNF

Dossard/Bib 156 - BOOM Lars - Roompot - Charles - 10002833491
Dossard/Bib 173 - MOINARD Amael - Team Arkea - Samsic - 10003002839
Numbers : 2

Juge a l'arrivée
CALUS Sven
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NED
DEN
COL
GBR
POL
POL

04h34'15"
04h34'15"
04h34'15"
04h34'15"
04h36'18"
04h36'41"

10'31"
10'54"
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sUCI

Date : 30/05/2019

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

LYNGDAL - KRISTIANSAND

Uno

Organisateur - Organiser : Tour des Fjords AS Etape - Stage : 3
Epreuve - Race:  Tour of Norway Distance : 522 km
Moyenne - Average : 41.744km/h
Rang Dqs. ucl ID NOM Pr(_énom Equipe Nat. Te‘mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap
1 11 10019821326 HAGEN Edvald Boasson Team Dimension Data NOR 12h30'03"
2 51 10009403324 BOL Cees Team Sunweb NED 12h30'10" o7"
3 1 10003269183 KRISTOFF Alexander Uae Team Emirates NOR 12h30'12" 09"
4 55 10008705833 * NIEUWENHUIS Joris Team Sunweb NED 12h30'13" 10"
5 21 10010023316 * HALVORSEN Kristoffer Team Ineos NOR 12h30'14" 11"
6 171 10009575496 BONNAMOUR Franck Team Arkea - Samsic FRA 12h30'15" 12"
7 64 10007297111 VAN DER HOORN Taco Team Jumbo - Visma NED 12h30'17" 14"
8 182 10008675925 HOELGAARD Markus Uno - X Norwegian DevelopmentTe  NOR 12h30'17" "
9 133 10009246710 * GOLDSTEIN Omer Israel Cycling Academy ISR 12h30'19" 16"
10 204 10011048785 * ERIKSSON Jacob Team Coop SWE 12h30'19" "
11 74 10006679644 KIRSCH Alex Trek - Segafredo LUX 12h30'20" 17"
12 135 10007914170 VAN ASBROECK Tom Israel Cycling Academy BEL 12h30'20" "
13 95 10009807488 NAESEN Lawrence Lotto Soudal BEL 12h30'20" "
14 84 10005560710 MEZGEC Luka Mitchelton - Scott SLO 12h30'20" "
15 206 10081233238 TRONDSEN Trond Hakon Team Coop NOR 12h30'20" "
16 96 10006453110 WELLENS Tim Lotto Soudal BEL 12h30'20" "
17 163 10010091216 * MENTEN Milan Sport Viaanderen - Baloise BEL 12h30'20" "
18 41 10006288715 HOFLAND Moreno Ef Education First NED 12h30'20" "
19 45 10005391261 VANMARCKE Sep Ef Education First BEL 12h30'20" "
20 93 10014621621 * LAMBRECHT Bjorg Lotto Soudal BEL 12h30'20" "
21 53 10011144068 * HIRSCHI Marc Team Sunweb SuUl 12h30'20" "
22 131 10080883533 ENGER Sondre Holst Israel Cycling Academy NOR 12h30'20" "
23 23 10004563327 SWIFT Ben Team Ineos GBR 12h30'20" "
24 113 10006658426 CHERNETSKII Sergei Caja Rural - Seguros Rga RUS 12h30'20" "
25 132 10008676935 JENSEN August Israel Cycling Academy NOR 12h30'20" "
26 34 10008622876 LAMPAERT Yves Deceuninck - Quick - Step BEL 12h30'20" "
27 105 10002444784 SANCHEZ Luis Le6n Astana Pro Team ESP 12h30'20" "
28 103 10009816077 * GIDICH Yevgeniy Astana Pro Team KAZ 12h30'20" "
29 111 10042286324 ARANBURU DEBA Alexander Caja Rural - Seguros Rga ESP 12h30'20" "
30 181 10008659454 ABRAHAMSEN Jonas Uno - X Norwegian Development Te  NOR 12h30'20" "
31 3 10006875563 BYSTR@M Sven Erik Uae Team Emirates NOR 12h30'20" "
32 81 10009501233 * AFFINI Edoardo Mitchelton - Scott ITA 12h30'20" "
33 144 10009421411 * ERIKSSON Lucas Riwal Readynez Cycling Team SWE 12h30'20" "
34 164 10008699062 VAN GESTEL Dries Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise BEL 12h30'20" "
35 5 10008692594 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr Uae Team Emirates BLR 12h30'20" "
36 91 10074860237 HAGEN Carl Fredrik Lotto Soudal NOR 12h30'20" "
37 162 10008669356 DELTOMBE Kevin Sport Viaanderen - Baloise BEL 12h30'20" "
38 61 10007096138 DE TIER Floris Team Jumbo - Visma BEL 12h30'20" "
39 202 10008659353 AASVOLD Kristian Team Coop NOR 12h30'20" "
40 134 10007523342 TUREK Daniel Israel Cycling Academy CZE 12h30'20" "
41 195 10008856989 VANGSTAD Andreas Joker Fuel Of Norway NOR 12h30'21" 18"
42 186 10009893576 TRAEN Torstein Uno - X Norwegian DevelopmentTe  NOR 12h30'26" 23"
43 35 10008198807 MARTINELLI Davide Deceuninck - Quick - Step ITA 12h3027" 24"
44 174 10015032152 SWIFT Connor Team Arkea - Samsic GBR 12h3027" "
45 151 10002204914 WEENING Pieter Roompot - Charles NED 12h3027" "
46 102 10008664609 BOHORQUEZ SANCHEZ Hernando Astana Pro Team COL 12h30'27" "
47 22 10002630401 GOLAS Michal Team Ineos POL 12h30'27" "
48 184 10009647238 SKAARSETH Anders Uno - X Norwegian DevelopmentTe  NOR 12h30'27" "
49 85 10009115556 * SCOTSON Callum Mitchelton - Scott AUS 12h30'27" "
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15
66
31
36
92
72
121
44
32
143
141
43
203
185
33
124
155
153
24
183
42
26
12
75
193
14
142

122
101
104
94
73
62
86
175
123
106

16
71
165
196
115
192
25
201
82
205
46
146
166
114
6
13
125
161
112
191
52

10019889226
10004313147
10005335283
10007522534
10005708533
10002208853
10010166186
10009817188
10058736615
10007514450
10008114234
10005968615
10008129691
10088068809
10009230441
10006875159
10003322939
10006641652
10002071841
10008849616
10002833794
10003267769
10009734942
10008635408
10009776065
10006883243
10019920043
10002751346
10009362908
10007219309
10009818101
10003038306
10007229514
10005961844
10014877760
10002857743
10006801296
10010041100
10002817933
10005351653
10002523596
10002310604
10015603745
10019037545
10008852848
10008681379
10088321312
10007229817
10015860995
10046251200
10006064504
10011139624
10007744220
10050087043
10002302722
10007892245
10003246753
10010994932
10009776166
10001428106

* TILLER Rasmus Fossum
WYNANTS Maarten
DECLERCQ Tim

VAKOC Petr

ARMEE Sander

DE KORT Koen

* FEDELI Alessandro

* VAN DEN BERG Julius
* EVENEPOEL Remco
KAMP Alexander

HAGEN Krister

SCULLY Tom

BENDIXEN Louis
SKJERPING Kiristoffer

* HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose
GROSU Eduard-Michael
VAN POPPEL Boy
REINDERS Elmar
KIRYIENKA Vasil

* RESELL Erik Nordsaeter
LANGEVELD Sebastian
STANNARD lan

* MADER Gino

MULLEN Ryan
FORFANG Ole
ANDERSEN Michael Valgren
LUNKE Sindre Skjgstad
FERRARI Roberto

FILOSI luri

BIZHIGITOV Zhandos

* NATARQV Yuriy

MAES Nikolas

FRAME Alex

LINDEMAN Bert-Jan

* STANNARD Robert
VACHON Florian

JONES Brenton
STALNOV Nikita

MORI Manuele
VERMOTE Julien

BEPPU Fumiyuki

VAN HECKE Preben

* WARENSKJOLD Sgren
MORA VEDRI Sebastian
EVENSEN Henrik
LAWLESS Christopher

* LUNDER Eirik
EDMONDSON Alexander
* SOTBERG Andre

* WHELAN James
QUAADE Rasmus Christian
* WEEMAES Sasha
MALUCELLI Matteo
SUTHERLAND Rory
CUMMINGS Stephen
KASPERKIEWICZ Przemyslaw
DE KETELE Kenny

* BANASZEK Alan

DAHL Herman

CURVERS Roy

Copyright © F2Concept - 2019 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
cedric : +33.6.62.32.06.12

Team Dimension Data

Team Jumbo - Visma
Deceuninck - Quick - Step
Deceuninck - Quick - Step
Lotto Soudal

Trek - Segafredo

Delko Marseille Provence

Ef Education First
Deceuninck - Quick - Step
Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
Ef Education First

Team Coop

Uno - X Norwegian Development Te

Deceuninck - Quick - Step
Delko Marseille Provence
Roompot - Charles
Roompot - Charles

Team Ineos

Uno - X Norwegian Development Te

Ef Education First

Team Ineos

Team Dimension Data
Trek - Segafredo

Joker Fuel Of Norway
Team Dimension Data
Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
Uae Team Emirates

Delko Marseille Provence
Astana Pro Team

Astana Pro Team

Lotto Soudal

Trek - Segafredo

Team Jumbo - Visma
Mitchelton - Scott

Team Arkea - Samsic
Delko Marseille Provence
Astana Pro Team

Uae Team Emirates

Team Dimension Data
Trek - Segafredo

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise
Joker Fuel Of Norway
Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Joker Fuel Of Norway
Team Ineos

Team Coop

Mitchelton - Scott

Team Coop

Ef Education First

Riwal Readynez Cycling Team
Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise
Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Uae Team Emirates

Team Dimension Data
Delko Marseille Provence
Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise
Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Joker Fuel Of Norway

Team Sunweb

NOR
BEL
BEL
CZE
BEL
NED
ITA
NED
BEL
DEN
NOR
NZL
DEN
NOR
COL
ROU
NED
NED
BLR
NOR
NED
GBR
Sul
IRL
NOR
DEN
NOR
ITA
ITA
KAZ
KAZ
BEL
NZL
NED
AUS
FRA
AUS
KAZ
ITA
BEL
JPN
BEL
NOR
ESP
NOR
GBR
NOR
AUS
NOR
AUS
DEN
BEL
ITA
AUS
GBR
POL
BEL
POL
NOR
NED

12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'27"
12h30'51"
12h31'14"
12h31'16"
12h31'16"
12h31'25"
12h31'29"
12h31'35"
12h31'38"
12h31'42"
12h31'42"
12h31'42"
12h31'42"
12h31'48"
12h31'54"
12h31'54"
12h32'02"
12h32'13"
12h32'14"
12h32'15"
12h32'30"
12h32'30"
12h32'45"
12h33'53"
12h34'19"
12h34'42"
12h34'46"
12h36'03"
12h36'25"
12h36'35"
12h36'38"
12h36'38"
12h37'26"
12h37'31"
12h37'59"
12h38'12"
12h38'45"
12h38'52"
12h39'12"
12h39'23"
12h39'43"
12h39'55"
12h40'06"
12h40'17"
12h40'26"
12h40'35"
12h40'48"
12h41'12"
12h41'18"
12h42'31"
12h45'41"

48"
01'11"
01'13"
01'22"
01'26"
01'32"
01'35"
01'39"

01'45"
01'51"
01'59"
02'10"
02'11"
02'12"
02'27"
02'42"
03'50"
04'16"
04'39"
04'43"
06'00"
06'22"
06'32"
06'35"
07'23"
07'28"
07'56"
08'09"
08'42"
08'49"
09'09"
09'20"
09'40"
09'52"
10'03"
10'14"
10'23"
10'32"
10'45"
11'09"
11'15"
12'28"
15'38"
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110
111
112
113
114
115
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176
116
56
54
145
136

10009334717
10074893377
10010661492
10007514652
10011129722
10004819264
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*WELTEN Bram

SOTO MARTINEZ Nelson

* STORK Florian

KRAGH ANDERSEN Asbjgrn
VEYHE Torkil

VAN WINDEN Dennis

Team Arkea - Samsic

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga
Team Sunweb

Team Sunweb

Riwal Readynez Cycling Team

Israel Cycling Academy

NED
COL
GER
DEN
DEN
NED

12h46'43"
12h47'58"
12h51'02"
12h51'46"
12h52'57"
13h03'02"

16'40"
17'55"
20'59"
21'43"
22'54"
32'59"
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sUCI

Date : 30/05/2019

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Tour of Norway

Tour des Fjords AS

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS

POINTS CLASSIFICATION

LYNGDAL - KRISTIANSAND

Dos.

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 3

Nom Prénom

Equipe

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts Bon.
km 80 - Evje

1 195 VANGSTAD Andreas NOR JFEN 3 3"
2 106 STALNOV Nikita KAZ  AST 2 2"
3 205 SOTBERG Andre NOR TCO 1 1"
km 128 - Vennesla

1 195 VANGSTAD Andreas NOR JFEN 3 3"
2 106 STALNOV Nikita KAZ  AST 2 2"
3 205 SOTBERG Andre NOR TCO 1 1"
Arrivée

1 11  HAGEN Edvald Boasson NOR TDD 15 10"
2 55  NIEUWENHUIS Joris NED SUN 14 6"
3 1 KRISTOFF Alexander NOR UAD 13 4"
4 51 BOL Cees NED SUN 12

5 74 KIRSCH Alex LUX TFS 11

6 35 MARTINELLI Davide ITA DQT 10

7 84 MEZGEC Luka SLO MTS 9

8 135 VAN ASBROECK Tom BEL ICA 8

9 21 HALVORSEN Kristoffer NOR INS 7

10 53 HIRSCHI Marc Sul SUN 6

11 95 NAESEN Lawrence BEL LTS 5

12 163 MENTEN Milan BEL SVB 4

13 34 LAMPAERT Yves BEL DQT 3

14 43  SCULLY Tom NZL EF1 2

15 206 TRONDSEN Trond Hakon NOR TCO 1

EE Bib. Last name First name uctip Team Pts

1 1 KRISTOFF Alexander 10003269183 UAD 38
2 51  BOL Cees 10009403324 SUN 35
3 21 HALVORSEN Kristoffer 10010023316 INS 32
4 11 HAGEN Edvald Boasson 10019821326 TDD 28
5 74 KIRSCH Alex 10006679644 TFS 27
6 135 VAN ASBROECK Tom 10007914170 ICA 25
7 124  GROSU Eduard-Michael 10006875159 DMP 24
8 95  NAESEN Lawrence 10009807488 LTS 21
9 33  HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose 10009230441 DQT 19
10 84  MEZGEC Luka 10005560710 MTS 16
1 55  NIEUWENHUIS Joris 10008705833 SUN 14
12 206  TRONDSEN Trond H&kon 10081233238 TCO 10
13 41 HOFLAND Moreno 10006288715 EF1 10
14 35  MARTINELLI Davide 10008198807 DQT 10
15 114  MALUCELLI Matteo 10007744220 CJR 7
16 195  VANGSTAD Andreas 10008856989 JFN 6
17 96  WELLENS Tim 10006453110 LTS 6
18 53  HIRSCHI Marc 10011144068 SUN 6
19 155 VAN POPPEL Boy 10003322939 ROC 6
20 171 BONNAMOUR Franck 10009575496 PCB 5
21 45  VANMARCKE Sep 10005391261 EF1 5
22 163  MENTEN Milan 10010091216 SVB 4
23 153  REINDERS Elmar 10006641652 ROC 4
24 106  STALNOV Nikita 10010041100 AST 4
25 64 VAN DER HOORN Taco 10007297111 TIV 3
26 182  HOELGAARD Markus 10008675925 UXT 3
27 23 SWIFT Ben 10004563327 INS 3
28 34  LAMPAERT Yves 10008622876 DQT 3
29 5 RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr 10008692594 UAD 3
30 131  ENGER Sondre Holst 10080883533 ICA 2
31 81  AFFINI Edoardo 10009501233 MTS 2
32 43 SCULLY Tom 10005968615 EF1 2
33 205 SOTBERG Andre 10015860995 TCO 2
34 133  GOLDSTEIN Omer 10009246710 ICA 1
35 204  ERIKSSON Jacob 10011048785 TCO 1
36 103  GIDICH Yevgeniy 10009816077 AST 1
37 111  ARANBURU DEBA Alexander 10042286324 CJR 1
38 186  TR/AEN Torstein 10009893576 UXT 1
39 136 VAN WINDEN Dennis 10004819264 ICA -3
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sUCI

Date : 30/05/2019

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race:

Tour des Fjords AS

Tour of Norway

MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

LYNGDAL - KRISTIANSAND

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage : 3

RK Blb Last namé Fist name Nat b Pts Bon | R e name Firstname vero S P
km 16.4 - Kleivtjgnn 1 182 HOELGAARD Markus 10008675925  UXT 12
1 195 VANGSTAD Andreas NOR  JFN 6 2 195 VANGSTAD Andreas 10008856989 JFN 9
2 106 STALNOV Nikita KAZ AST 5 3 192 EVENSEN Henrik 10008852848 JFEN 9
3 205 SOTBERG Andre NOR TCO 4 4 106 STALNOV Nikita 10010041100 AST 9
4 182 HOELGAARD Markus NOR  UXT 3 5 153 REINDERS Elmar 10006641652  ROC 8
5 186 TR/AEN Torstein NOR  UXT 2 6 186 TRAEN Torstein 10009893576 UXT 7
6 93 LAMBRECHT Bjorg BEL LTS 1 7 204 ERIKSSON Jacob 10011048785  TCO 6

8 205 SOTBERG Andre 10015860995  TCO 6
km 93.8 - Haugebakkmyrane 9 64 VAN DER HOORN Taco 10007297111 TJIV 3
1 106 STALNOV Nikita KAZ  AST 4 10 171 BONNAMOUR Franck 10000575496  PCB 2
2 195 VANGSTAD Andreas NOR JEN 3 11 133 GOLDSTEIN Omer 10009246710 ICA 1
3 205 SOTBERG Andre NOR TCO 2 12 93 LAMBRECHT Bjorg 10014621621 LTS 1
4 186 TR/EN Torstein NOR  UXT 1 13 201 LUNDER Eirik 10088321312  TCO 1

14 136 VAN WINDEN Dennis 10004819264 ICA -1

Copyright © F2Concept - 2019 - retrouvez ces classements sur www.votrecourse.com
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CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES JEUNES

BEST YOUNG GENERAL CLASSIFICATION
LYNGDAL - KRISTIANSAND

sUCI

Date : 30/05/2019

Fjoker’

Etape - Stage: 3
Organisateur - Organiser :  Tour des Fjords AS Distance : 522 km
Epreuve - Race :  Tour of Norway
Rang Dos. NOM Pr(_’anom Equipe . Temps Ecart
Rank  Bib Last name First Name Team Time Gap
1 55  NIEUWENHUIS Joris Team Sunweb 10008705833 12h30'13"
2 21  HALVORSEN Kristoffer Team Ineos 10010023316 12h30'14" o1"
3 133 GOLDSTEIN Omer Israel Cycling Academy 10009246710 12h30'19" 06"
4 204 ERIKSSON Jacob Team Coop 10011048785 12h30'19" 06"
5 163 MENTEN Milan Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise 10010091216 12h3020" 07"
6 93 LAMBRECHT Bjorg Lotto Soudal 10014621621 12h30'20" 07"
7 53 HIRSCHI Marc Team Sunweb 10011144068 12h30'20" 07"
8 103 GIDICH Yevgeniy Astana Pro Team 10009816077 12h30'20" 07"
9 81  AFFINI Edoardo Mitchelton - Scott 10009501233 12h30'20" or"
10 144 ERIKSSON Lucas Riwal Readynez Cycling Team 10009421411 12h30'20" 07"
11 85 SCOTSON Callum Mitchelton - Scott 10009115556 12h3027" 14"
12 15 TILLER Rasmus Fossum Team Dimension Data 10019889226 12h30'27" 14"
13 121 FEDELI Alessandro Delko Marseille Provence 10010166186 12h3027" 14"
14 44 VAN DEN BERG Julius Ef Education First 10009817188 12h30'27" 14"
15 32 EVENEPOEL Remco Deceuninck - Quick - Step 10058736615 12h3027" 14"
16 33 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose Deceuninck - Quick - Step 10009230441 12h31'25" or12"
17 183 RESELL Erik Nordsaeter Uno - X Norwegian Development Team 10008849616 12h31'42" 01'29"
18 12 MADER Gino Team Dimension Data 10009734942 12h31'48" 01'35"
19 104 NATAROV Yuriy Astana Pro Team 10009818101 12h32'30" 02'17"
20 86 STANNARD Robert Mitchelton - Scott 10014877760 12h34'42" 04'29"
21 196 W/AERENSKJOLD Sgren Joker Fuel Of Norway 10015603745 12h37'31" 07'18"
22 201 LUNDER Eirik Team Coop 10088321312 12h38'52" 08'39"
23 205 SOTBERG Andre Team Coop 10015860995 12h39'23" 09'10"
24 46  WHELAN James Ef Education First 10046251200 12h39'43" 09'30"
25 166 WEEMAES Sasha Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise 10011139624 12h40'06" 09'53"
26 112 BANASZEK Alan Caja Rural - Seguros Rga 10010994932 12h41'18" 11'05"
27 176 WELTEN Bram Team Arkea - Samsic 10009334717 12h46'43" 16'30"
28 56  STORK Florian Team Sunweb 10010661492 12h51'02" 20'49"
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. CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION
U c I LYNGDAL - KRISTIANSAND

=

Date: 30/05/2019

Organisateur - Organiser :  Tour des Fjords AS
Etape - Stage: 3

Epreuve - Race: Tour of Norway
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification Classement général - Général classification
Rg Equipe Temps Ecart Rg Equipe Temps Ecart
Rk Team Time Gap Rk Team Time Gap
1 Team Sunweb 13h17'29" 1 Team Sunweb 37h30'59"
55-51-53
2 Lotto Soudal 13h17'30" 01" 2 Lotto Soudal 37h31'00" 01"
95-93-96
3 Team Ineos 13h17'30" 01" 3 lIsrael Cycling Academy 37h31'00" o1"
21-23-22
4 Ef Education First 13h17'30" 01" 4 Team Ineos 37h31'00" 01"
43-45-41
5 Israel Cycling Academy 13h17'30" 01" 5 Team Coop 37h31'00" o1"
135-131-132
6 Deceuninck - Quick - Step 13h17'30" 01" 6 Uae Team Emirates 37h31'00" o1"
35-34-31
7 Uae Team Emirates 13h17'30" 01" 7  Mitchelton - Scott 37h31'00" o1"
1-3-5
8 Astana Pro Team 13h17'30" 01" 8 Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise 37h31'00" o1"
103 - 105 - 102
9 Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise 13h17'30" 01" 9 Astana Pro Team 37h31'00" o1"
163 - 164 - 162
10 Mitchelton - Scott 13h17'30" 01" 10 Uno - X Norwegian Development Team 37h31'00" o1"
84 -81-85
11 Team Coop 13h17'30" 01" 11 Team Jumbo - Visma 37h31'00" o1"
206 - 202 - 204
12 Team Jumbo - Visma 13h17'30" 01" 12 Ef Education First 37h31'07" 08"
64 - 66 - 61
13 Uno - X Norwegian Development Team 13h17'30" 01" 13 Deceuninck - Quick - Step 37h31'07" 08"
181 - 182 - 184
14 Riwal Readynez Cycling Team 13h17'30" 01" 14 Riwal Readynez Cycling Team 37h31'07" 08"
144 - 142 - 143
15 Team Dimension Data 13h18'48" 01'19" 15 Team Dimension Data 37h32'32" 01'33"
11-15-12
16 Trek - Segafredo 13h18'57" 01'28" 16 Trek - Segafredo 37h32'41" 01'42"
74-72-75
17 Roompot - Charles 13h20'00" 02'31" 17 Delko Marseille Provence 37h33'37" 02'38"
151 - 155 - 153
18 Delko Marseille Provence 13h20'00" 02'31" 18 Roompot - Charles 37h33'44" 02'45"
121-122-124
19 Team Arkea - Samsic 13h21'49" 04'20" 19 Team Arkea - Samsic 37h35'26" 04'27"
174 - 171 - 175
20 Caja Rural - Seguros Rga 13h22'38" 05'09" 20 Caja Rural - Seguros Rga 37h36'08" 05'09"
113 - 111 - 114
21 Joker Fuel Of Norway 13h25'05" 07'36" 21 Joker Fuel Of Norway 37h38'42" 07'43"
195 - 193 - 196
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Date : 31/05/2019

Organisateur - Organiseur :

ORDRE DES VOITURES POUR L'ETAPE N° 4

CONVOY ORDER FOR STAGE 4
ARENDAL - SANDEFJORD

Tour des Fjords AS

Epreuve - Race: Tour of Norway

Rang
Rank

Equipe
Team

=

Team Dimension Data

Team Sunweb

Uae Team Emirates

Team Ineos

Team Arkea - Samsic

Team Jumbo - Visma

Uno - X Norwegian Development Team

Israel Cycling Academy

O o N/oOOg |~ |DN

Team Coop

(BN
o

Trek - Segafredo

=
=

Lotto Soudal

[iny
N

Mitchelton - Scott

[N
w

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise

|_\
o

Ef Education First

[N
6]

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

(BN
»

Deceuninck - Quick - Step

=Y
~

Astana Pro Team

(BN
(o]

Riwal Readynez Cycling Team

=
(o]

Joker Fuel Of Norway

N
o

Roompot - Charles

N
=

Delko Marseille Provence
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Tour of Norway

Etape - Stage: 4

GRILLE - GRID

Du 28/05/19 au 02/06/19

Tour des Fjords AS

Uae Team Emirates

1
KRISTOFF Alexander
3eme a 09"(10)

2
FERRARI Roberto
77eme a 02'11"(268)

3
BYSTR@M Sven Erik
3leme a 17"(107)

4
MORI Manuele
88eme a 06'32"(275)

5
RIABUSHENKO Aleksandr
35eme a 17"(109)

6
SUTHERLAND Rory
103eme a 10'23"(288)

Team Dimension Data

11
HAGEN Edvald Boasson
ler en 12h30'03"(24)

12
* MADER Gino
72eme a 01'45"(247)

13
CUMMINGS Stephen
104eme a 10'32"(312)

14
ANDERSEN Michael
Valgren
75eme a 01'59"(190)

15
*TILLER Rasmus Fossum
50eme a 24"(182)

16
VERMOTE Julien
89eme a 06'35"(245)

Team Ineos

21
* HALVORSEN Kristoffer
5eme a 11"(16)

22
GOLAS Michal
47eme & 24"(157)

23
SWIFT Ben
23eme & 17"(72)

24
KIRYIENKA Vasil
68eme & 01'39"(203)

25
LAWLESS Christopher
95eme a 08'42"(238)

26
STANNARD lan
71eme & 01'39"(240)

Deceuninck - Quick - Step

31
DECLERCQ Tim
52eme & 24"(189)

32
* EVENEPOEL Remco
58eme & 24"(254)

33
* HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro
Jose
64eme a 01'22"(89)

34
LAMPAERT Yves
26eme a 17"(100)

35
MARTINELLI Davide
43eme a 24"(103)

36
VAKOC Petr
53eme a 24"(198)

Ef Education First

41
HOFLAND Moreno
18eme a 17"(58)

42
LANGEVELD Sebastian
70eme a 01'39"(230)

43
SCULLY Tom
61eme & 01'11"(210)

a4
* VAN DEN BERG Julius
57eme & 24"(214)

45
VANMARCKE Sep
19eme & 17"(62)

46
* WHELAN James
99eme a 09'40"(265)

Team Sunweb

51
BOL Cees
2eme a 07"(13)

52
CURVERS Roy
109eme a 15'38"(243)

53
* HIRSCHI Marc
21eme a 17"(65)

54

KRAGH ANDERSEN
Asbjorn

113eme a 21'43"(307)

55
* NIEUWENHUIS Joris
4eme a 10"(73)

56
* STORK Florian
112eme a 20'59"(305)

61 62 64 66
Team Jumbo - Visma DE TIER Floris LINDEMAN Bert-Jan 63 VAN DER HOORN Taco 65 WYNANTS Maarten
38eme a 17"(151) 83eme a04'16"(177) 7eme a 14"(78) 51leme a 24"(189)
71 72 73 74 75
Trek - Segafredo BEPPU Fumiyuki DE KORT Koen FRAME Alex KIRSCH Alex MULLEN Ryan 76
90eme a 06'35"(262) 55eme a 24"(207) 82eme a 03'50"(275) 1leme a4 17"(21) 73eme 4 01'51"(219)
81 82 84 85 86
Mitchelton - Scott * AFFINI Edoardo EDMONDSON Alexander MEZGEC Luka * SCOTSON Callum * STANNARD Robert
32eme & 17"(108) 97eme & 09'09"(275) 14eme a 17"(33) 49eme a 24"(180) 84eme & 04'39"(177)
91 92 93 94 95 96
Lotto Soudal HAGEN Carl Fredrik ARMEE Sander * LAMBRECHT Bjorg MAES Nikolas NAESEN Lawrence WELLENS Tim

36eme a 17"(120)

54eme & 24"(200)

20eme a 17"(64)

8leme a 02'42"(242)

13eme a4 17"(27)

16eme a 17"(50)

Astana Pro Team

101
BIZHIGITOV Zhandos
79eme & 02'27"(225)

102
BOHORQUEZ SANCHEZ
Hernando
46eme a 24"(156)

103
* GIDICH Yevgeniy
28eme a 17"(104)

104
* NATAROV Yuriy
80eme & 02'27"(259)

105
SANCHEZ Luis Leén
27eme a 17"(103)

106
STALNOV Nikita
87eme a 06'22"(232)

Caja Rural - Seguros Rga

111
ARANBURU DEBA
Alexander
29eme a 17"(104)

112
* BANASZEK Alan
107eme a 11'15"(224)

113
CHERNETSKII Sergei
24eme & 17"(86)

114
MALUCELLI Matteo
102eme & 10'14"(207)

115
MORA VEDRI Sebastian
93eme a 07'56"(240)

116
SOTO MARTINEZ Nelson
11leme a 17'55"(343)

Delko Marseille Provence

121
* FEDELI Alessandro
56eme a 24"(209)

122
FILOSI luri
78eme a 02'12"(257)

123
JONES Brenton
86eme a 06'00"(241)

124
GROSU Eduard-Michael
65eme a 01'26"(81)

125
KASPERKIEWICZ
Przemyslaw
105eme a 10'45"(176)

Israel Cycling Academy

131
ENGER Sondre Holst
22eme a 17"(66)

132
JENSEN August
25eme a 17"(97)

133
* GOLDSTEIN Omer
9eme a 16"(130)

134
TUREK Daniel
40eme a 17"(172)

135
VAN ASBROECK Tom
12eme & 17"(23)

136
VAN WINDEN Dennis
115eme a 32'59"(326)

Riwal Readynez Cycling Team

141
HAGEN Krister
60eme a 48"(112)

142
LUNKE Sindre Skjgstad
76eme & 02'10"(252)

143
KAMP Alexander
59eme a 24"(261)

144
* ERIKSSON Lucas
33eme a 17"(109)

145
VEYHE Torkil
114eme a 22'54"(333)

146

QUAADE Rasmus Christian

100eme a 09'52"(268)

151 153 155
Roompot - Charles WEENING Pieter 152 REINDERS Elmar 154 VAN POPPEL Boy 156
45eme a 24"(140) 67eme a 01'35"(217) 66eme a 01'32"(94)
161 162 163 164 165 166

Sport Vlaanderen - Baloise

DE KETELE Kenny
106eme a 11'09"(313)

DELTOMBE Kevin
37eme 4 17"(127)

* MENTEN Milan
17eme & 17"(58)

VAN GESTEL Dries
34eme a 17"(109)

VAN HECKE Preben
9leme & 07'23"(282)

* WEEMAES Sasha
10leme a 10'03"(294)

171 174 175 176
Team Arkea - Samsic BONNAMOUR Franck 172 173 SWIFT Connor VACHON Florian * WELTEN Bram
6eme a 12"(103) 44eme a 24"(111) 85eme a 04'43"(247) 110eme a 16'40"(236)
. 181 182 183 184 185 186
Uno - X Norwegian Development | 5o a1aMSEN Jonas HOELGAARD Markus | * RESELL Erik Nordsaeter |  SKAARSETH Anders SKJERPING Kristoffer TR/EEN Torstein

Team

30eme a 17"(105)

8eme 4 14"(100)

69eme a 01'39"(230)

48eme a 24"(166)

63eme 4 01'13"(173)

42eme 2 23"(192)

191 192 193 195 196
Joker Fuel Of Norway DAHL Herman EVENSEN Henrik FORFANG Ole 194 VANGSTAD Andreas | * WAERENSKJOLD Sgren
108eme a 12'28"(247) 94eme a 08'09"(252) 74eme a 01'51"(248) 41eme a 18"(187) 92eme a 07'28"(218)
201 202 203 204 205 206
* LUNDER Eirik AASVOLD Kristian BENDIXEN Louis * ERIKSSON Jacob * SOTBERG Andre TRONDSEN Trond Hakon

Team Coop

96eme & 08'49"(267)

39eme & 17"(154)

62eme & 01'13"(134)

10eme & 16"(154)

98eme & 09'20"(288)

15eme & 17"(39)
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PORTEURS DE MAILLOTS POUR L'ETAPE N°4
JERSEY WEARERS FOR STAGE 4

Date : 30/05/2019
Organisateur - Organiser :  Tour des Fjords AS
Epreuve - Race :  Tour of Norway

Classement général au temps / General classification
uno 13

HAGEN Edvald Boasson - Team Dimension Data (11)

Classement général par points / Points classification

Leader : KRISTOFF Alexander - Uae Team Emirates (1)
Porteur / Wearer : KRISTOFF Alexander - Uae Team Emirates (1)

e Classement général des GPM / Mountain classification
B

5 VIBRER Leader : HOELGAARD Markus - Uno - X Norwegian Development Team (182)
s =™HEY  porteur / Wearer : HOELGAARD Markus - Uno - X Norwegian Development Team (182)

Classement général des jeunes / Best young classification

M@ Leader : NIEUWENHUIS Joris - Team Sunweb (55)

Porteur / Wearer : NIEUWENHUIS Joris - Team Sunweb (55)

Classement général par équipe / Team classification

Team Sunweb
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Communiqué des commissaires
Communigue of the Commissaires panel
Tour of Norway Du 28/05/19 au 02/06/19

Communique N°3 (étape/Stage : LYNGDAL - KRISTIANSAND)

Art.2.12.007 - 8.4

Discarding waste outside of the waste zone

Race number 106 - STALNOV Nikita - Astana Pro Team - 10010041100
Fine 100CHF

Art. 2.6.027
Due to a puncture in the last 3 kilometers, rider 143 is credited with the same time of

the bunch : 4h25'50

Reminder :
Please respect the signing-on order per team. If not respected, commissaires applied
article 2.12.007-1.2

Regulations modification

Joker youth/U24 classification

Joker young rider's classification is open for riders born 1st of January 1996 or later. The
winner is the rider who, after completed all 6 stages have the lowest accumulated time,
including bonuses and penalties. The leader of this competition shall wear the white jersey
during the race.

Commissaires panel

Epreuve organisée par : Tour des Fjords AS
Imprimé a/ print at : 18:36:43
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SUCI

Order of teams - signing in - stage 4

Number Team Hour
1 Roompot - Charles 11:00
2 Team Coop 11:03
3 Delko Marseille Provence 11:06
4 Caja Rural - Seguros RGA 11:09
5 Team Arkéa-Samsic 11:12
6 Sport Vlaanderen-Baloise 11:15
7 Joker Fuel Of Norway 11:18
8 Uno-X Norwegian Development Team 11:21
9 Astana Pro Team 11:24
10 Lotto - Soudal 11:27
11 Mitchelton-Scott 11:30
12 Trek-Segafredo 11:33
13 Team Jumbo - Visma 11:36
14 Team Sunweb 11:39
15 EF Education First 11:42
16 Deceuninck - Quick-Step 11:45
17 Riwal Readynez Cycling Team 11:48
18 Israel Cycling Academy 11:51
19 Team Ineos 11:54
20 UAE Team Emirates 11:57
21 Team Dimension Data 12:00
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